Position

Director - Special Education
Coordinator

Psychologist

Psychologist

Nurse

Psychologist

Therapist, Occupational
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Nurse

Speech And Language Spec-
Dis

Speech And Language Spec-
Dis

Psychologist

Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Department

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Total Wages

$149,299

$121,298

$107,179

$107,179

$105,347

$103,048

$101,042

$99,453

$95,727

$94,164

$93,151

$92,818

$87,848

$81,247

$81,115

$80,844

$80,833

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,352

$18,575

$26,258

$23,410

$26,060

$22,962

$26,748

$12,066

$18,427

$28,764

$19,621

$11,382

$10,756

$27,474

$16,255

$15,792

$16,890



Teacher Music K-8

Speech And Language Spec-
Dis
Speech And Language Spec-
Dis
Speech And Language Spec-
Dis
Speech And Language Spec-
Dis

Program Assistant Bilingual
Psychologist

Administrative Secretary
Teacher Grade 7-8
Psychologist

Administrative Secretary
Psychologist

Program Assistant

Speech And Language Spec-

Dis
Psychologist

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Oak Grove Elementary

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

Pupil Services--A.

Action

$78,565

$77,372

$74,093

$69,857

$61,897

$55,380

$53,307

$49,333

$48,417

$47,558

$45,736

$42,778

$38,213

$33,957

$27,276

$19,443

$25,472

$26,728

$26,295

$12,676

$16,580

$5,781

$17,962

$12,725

$5,757

$17,236

$11,341

$17,756

$5,187

$7,790



